
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B18-501

Wed, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Elect Psychology and Pedagogy  Kirichenko A.V.  405
Wed, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Elect Philosophy of Religions  Shmaliy V.V.  K-207
Fri, 29 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Foreign Language  Subgroup 1  Samuylik T.Y., Ovsyannikova O.N.  A-306
Fri, 29 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Foreign Language  Subgroup 2  Shushunova E.V., Trebuschuk I.S.  A-306
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Nosikova N.S.  T-208
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  Roslovtsev V.V.  K-714a
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Operating Systems and Networks  Ovsyannikova N.V.  V-115
Wed, 03 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Tischenko M.M.  B-208
Thu, 04 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Orlovskiy D.G.  404
Thu, 04 Jun 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Sumin E.V.  B-217
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Nosikova N.S.  V-417
Fri, 05 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Orlovskiy D.G.  B-214
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Physical Education  dep.15/2
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Sumin E.V.  A-100
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Selected Chapters of Mathematics  Kozin R.G.  K-312
Mon, 08 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Nosikova N.S.  V-109
Mon, 08 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Tischenko M.M.  V-418
Tue, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  Roslovtsev V.V.  K-307
Sun, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Orlovskiy D.G.  408
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Maksimenko V.V., Fedorov V.F.,

Mescherin B.N., Nosikova N.S.  408
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Shushunova E.V., Trebuschuk I.S., Samuylik T.Y.  B-403
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  Klinduhov V.V., Tischenko M.M.  407


